Report Date
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017

05/03/2017

05/04/2017

Case #

UP-00634-17
UP-00635-17
UP-00636-17
UP-00637-17
UP-00638-17

UP-00639-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
LEAVING SCENE MVA 61

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

LARCENY-PETIT 30 INVESTIGATION PENDING
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

PROSECUTION DECLINED

CONFISCATIONS C3

DISTURBANCE c1

6

Location

SHINEMAN CENTER
UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

WALKER HEALTH

CENTER

Page 1

Street

PARKING LOT 31
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CENTENNIAL DR
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD



