SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 05/03/2017	Case # UP-00634-17	Incident Type MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	Disposition	Location SHINEMAN CENTER	Street
05/03/2017	UP-00635-17	LEAVING SCENE MVA 61	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	PARKING LOT 31
05/03/2017	UP-00636-17	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
05/03/2017	UP-00637-17	ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
05/03/2017	UP-00638-17	CONFISCATIONS C3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
05/03/2017	UP-00639-17	DISTURBANCE C1	PROSECUTION DECLINED	WALKER HEALTH CENTER	RUDOLPH RD
	Demant Data County	6			

Report Date Count: 6